Learn to Create Braided Rugs!

ONLINE LEARNING

ONLINE DEMOS & EVENTS



www.ValleyForgeRugBraidingGuild.org

Join the 170 + members of the Valley Forge Rug Braiding Guild, an online group, whose mission is to educate others about rug braiding, and to keep the art and craft of rug braiding alive.

Access an association of skilled braiders who delight in sharing their skills and techniques with others!

A \$30 annual membership fee entitles you to all the following:

- Online recorded classes for all levels of braiders (fee discounts)
- Bi-monthly online Braid Help sessions (free) where you can share problems and get timely, helpful guidance
- Special online events (free) about the braiding craft and related fiber arts
- Classes to help teachers develop online teaching skills (fee discounts)

The Valley Forge Rug Braiding Guild is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) online group, dedicated to promoting the skill of rug braiding.

Your online membership provides access to online recorded classes, braiding resources, guidance from other braiders, endless inspiration, and the opportunity to attend an annual in-person education conference!

The annual membership fee is \$30, payable through PayPal or by personal check. Membership year begins July 1 and ends June 30.

Join us online, and learn the fine craft of rug braiding!



Learn to Create Braided Rugs!

ONLINE LEARNING

ONLINE DEMOS & EVENTS



www.ValleyForgeRugBraidingGuild.org

Join the 170 + members of the Valley Forge Rug Braiding Guild, an online group, whose mission is to educate others about rug braiding, and to keep the art and craft of rug braiding alive.

Access an association of skilled braiders who delight in sharing their skills and techniques with others!

<u>A \$30 annual membership fee</u> entitles you to all the following:

- Online recorded classes for all levels of braiders (fee discounts)
- Bi-monthly online Braid Help sessions (free) where you can share problems and get timely, helpful guidance
- Special online events (free) about the braiding craft and related fiber arts
- Classes to help teachers develop online teaching skills (fee discounts)

The Valley Forge Rug Braiding Guild is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) online group, dedicated to promoting the skill of rug braiding.

Your online membership provides access to online recorded classes, braiding resources, guidance from other braiders, endless inspiration, and the opportunity to attend an annual in-person education conference!

The annual membership fee is \$30, payable through PayPal or by personal check. Membership year begins July 1 and ends June 30.

Join us online, and learn the fine craft of rug braiding!

